
 240 

 390 

 11 

 6
21

 

 5
96

 
 312 

 6 

 4
35

 

 61 

 4
50

 

 59 

2500W08Ω RJ

8 7

A

B

23456 1

578 246 13

E

D

C

F F

D

B

A

E

C

108/05/15Aether Chen

重量:

A3

圖頁 1 OF 1比例: 1:4

工程圖編號

標題:

修訂版

材料:

日期簽名姓名

除非另有指定:
否則尺寸是以毫米為單位

表面加工:
公差:
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製程 

核准者

檢查者

繪製者

冠勝發機電有限公司
驅動：QSD-P4-2075

電阻：2500W08ΩRJ - 兩隻並聯
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